
East Invicta Masters 2018
Warm Up 1615hrs - Sign in for all events

Session - 1   April 7th, 2018
at Kin gs School Canterbury

EVENT 1 Mens 50 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:13.06  2:15.27 227
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:17.53  2:19.82 206
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:43.71  2:46.43 122
 Deal Tri Deal Triath DNC

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:13.06  2:15.27 227
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:17.53  2:19.82 206
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:43.71  2:46.43 122

EVENT 2 Womens 50 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:25.46  2:27.88 258
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:20.35  3:23.68 99

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:25.46  2:27.88 258
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:20.35  3:23.68 99

EVENT 3 Mens Open 50m Backstroke           
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    33.72    33.52 291

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    32.66    31.80 341
2. ROBERT MOORE 31 Co Cant'bury    38.95    38.21 196

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    34.77    32.66 314
2. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    38.81    35.86 237

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury    36.13    32.79 311
2. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    43.91    39.33 180

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    34.10    29.66 420
2. EARL KNIGHTLEY 51 Co Cant'bury    46.07    40.69 162

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    37.90    32.44 321
2. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    49.22    41.77 150

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    41.03    32.86 309
2. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe    53.92    43.19 136

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PHILIP MOO 65 Hythe    44.63    34.54 266
2. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe    49.09    36.56 224
3. JAMES PARRIS 65 Hythe    55.31    42.81 139
4. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  1:52.42  1:22.56 19

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Geoffrey COCKS 72 Thanet Swim    51.07    35.83 238
2. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:18.50    55.08 65

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury    50.03    32.67 314
2. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury    53.06    33.95 280

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    32.66    31.80 341
2. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    33.72    33.52 291
3. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    34.10    29.66 420
4. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    34.77    32.66 314
5. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury    36.13    32.79 311
6. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    37.90    32.44 321
7. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    38.81    35.86 237
8. ROBERT MOORE 31 Co Cant'bury    38.95    38.21 196
9. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    41.03    32.86 309
10. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    43.91    39.33 180
11. PHILIP MOO 65 Hythe    44.63    34.54 266
12. EARL KNIGHTLEY 51 Co Cant'bury    46.07    40.69 162
13. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe    49.09    36.56 224
14. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    49.22    41.77 150



15. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury    50.03    32.67 314
16. Geoffrey COCKS 72 Thanet Swim    51.07    35.83 238
17. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury    53.06    33.95 280
18. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe    53.92    43.19 136
19. JAMES PARRIS 65 Hythe    55.31    42.81 139
20. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:18.50    55.08 65
21. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  1:52.42  1:22.56 19

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    34.10    29.66 420
2. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    32.66    31.80 341
3. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    37.90    32.44 321
4. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    34.77    32.66 314
5. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury    50.03    32.67 314
6. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury    36.13    32.79 311
7. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    41.03    32.86 309
8. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    33.72    33.52 291
9. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury    53.06    33.95 280
10. PHILIP MOO 65 Hythe    44.63    34.54 266
11. Geoffrey COCKS 72 Thanet Swim    51.07    35.83 238
12. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    38.81    35.86 237
13. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe    49.09    36.56 224
14. ROBERT MOORE 31 Co Cant'bury    38.95    38.21 196
15. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    43.91    39.33 180
16. EARL KNIGHTLEY 51 Co Cant'bury    46.07    40.69 162
17. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    49.22    41.77 150
18. JAMES PARRIS 65 Hythe    55.31    42.81 139
19. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe    53.92    43.19 136
20. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:18.50    55.08 65
21. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  1:52.42  1:22.56 19

EVENT 4 Womens Open 50m Backstroke         
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    32.78    32.78 480
2. Maria JACKSON 27 Thanet Swim    38.07    37.85 311
3. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury    42.74    42.74 216
4. KSANA BARTLETT 27 Hythe    55.83    55.51 98

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    34.63    33.59 446
2. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life    39.10    38.36 299

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    40.16    38.28 301
2. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe    45.65    43.72 202
3. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    45.81    43.87 200

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    42.73    39.71 270
2. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  1:00.10    55.54 98

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIN 47 Thanet Swim    36.16    32.82 478
2. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury    40.85    36.83 338
3. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    45.12    40.68 251

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Sharon ROBINSON 53 Thanet Swim    40.13    34.91 397 4/H4
2. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    40.13    35.18 388 5/H4

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury    44.39    36.66 343
2. Judy WREFORD 59 Thanet Swim    49.37    40.77 249
3. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath  1:02.59    53.58 109
 Kathleen JACKSON 57 Thanet Swim DQ T  1L

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PAT PARRIS 64 Hythe  1:06.62    52.18 119

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  1:15.22    56.77 92

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  1:08.92    49.88 136

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  1:24.47    49.17 142

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    32.78    32.78 480
2. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    34.63    33.59 446
3. Deborah STARTIN 47 Thanet Swim    36.16    32.82 478
4. Maria JACKSON 27 Thanet Swim    38.07    37.85 311
5. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life    39.10    38.36 299
6. Sharon ROBINSON 53 Thanet Swim    40.13    34.91 397 4/H4
7. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    40.13    35.18 388 5/H4
8. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    40.16    38.28 301
9. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury    40.85    36.83 338



10. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    42.73    39.71 270
11. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury    42.74    42.74 216
12. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury    44.39    36.66 343
13. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    45.12    40.68 251
14. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe    45.65    43.72 202
15. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    45.81    43.87 200
16. Judy WREFORD 59 Thanet Swim    49.37    40.77 249
17. KSANA BARTLETT 27 Hythe    55.83    55.51 98
18. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  1:00.10    55.54 98
19. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath  1:02.59    53.58 109
20. PAT PARRIS 64 Hythe  1:06.62    52.18 119
21. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  1:08.92    49.88 136
22. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  1:15.22    56.77 92
23. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  1:24.47    49.17 142
 Kathleen JACKSON 57 Thanet Swim DQ T  1L

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    32.78    32.78 480
2. Deborah STARTIN 47 Thanet Swim    36.16    32.82 478
3. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    34.63    33.59 446
4. Sharon ROBINSON 53 Thanet Swim    40.13    34.91 397 4/H4
5. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    40.13    35.18 388 5/H4
6. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury    44.39    36.66 343
7. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury    40.85    36.83 338
8. Maria JACKSON 27 Thanet Swim    38.07    37.85 311
9. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    40.16    38.28 301
10. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life    39.10    38.36 299
11. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    42.73    39.71 270
12. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    45.12    40.68 251
13. Judy WREFORD 59 Thanet Swim    49.37    40.77 249
14. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury    42.74    42.74 216
15. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe    45.65    43.72 202
16. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    45.81    43.87 200
17. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  1:24.47    49.17 142
18. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  1:08.92    49.88 136
19. PAT PARRIS 64 Hythe  1:06.62    52.18 119
20. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath  1:02.59    53.58 109
21. KSANA BARTLETT 27 Hythe    55.83    55.51 98
22. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  1:00.10    55.54 98
23. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  1:15.22    56.77 92

EVENT 5 Mens Open 100m Freestyle           
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town  1:01.81  1:01.45 391

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life  1:00.60    59.01 441
2. ROBERT MOORE 31 Co Cant'bury  1:08.13  1:06.84 303

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury  1:01.66    57.92 467
2. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury  1:06.34  1:01.31 393

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury  1:19.59  1:11.29 250 5/H2

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury  1:10.14  1:01.02 399

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim  1:06.35    56.79 495
2. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath  1:10.64    58.89 444
3. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury  1:19.59  1:07.55 294 5/H2
4. TOM RICHARDSON 59 Hythe  1:32.39  1:16.29 204

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath  1:13.35    58.75 447
2. Irvin GRIFFITHS 61 Thanet Swim  1:16.43  1:01.87 383
3. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe  1:38.03  1:18.52 187

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. JAMES PARRIS 65 Hythe  1:32.66  1:11.72 246
2. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  2:48.14  2:03.49 48

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury  1:32.40  1:00.33 413
2. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury  1:45.28  1:07.35 297

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life  1:00.60    59.01 441
2. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury  1:01.66    57.92 467
3. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town  1:01.81  1:01.45 391
4. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury  1:06.34  1:01.31 393
5. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim  1:06.35    56.79 495
6. ROBERT MOORE 31 Co Cant'bury  1:08.13  1:06.84 303
7. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury  1:10.14  1:01.02 399
8. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath  1:10.64    58.89 444
9. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath  1:13.35    58.75 447



10. Irvin GRIFFITHS 61 Thanet Swim  1:16.43  1:01.87 383
11. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury  1:19.59  1:11.29 250 5/H2
11. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury  1:19.59  1:07.55 294 5/H2
13. TOM RICHARDSON 59 Hythe  1:32.39  1:16.29 204
14. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury  1:32.40  1:00.33 413
15. JAMES PARRIS 65 Hythe  1:32.66  1:11.72 246
16. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe  1:38.03  1:18.52 187
17. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury  1:45.28  1:07.35 297
18. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  2:48.14  2:03.49 48

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim  1:06.35    56.79 495
2. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury  1:01.66    57.92 467
3. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath  1:13.35    58.75 447
4. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath  1:10.64    58.89 444
5. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life  1:00.60    59.01 441
6. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury  1:32.40  1:00.33 413
7. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury  1:10.14  1:01.02 399
8. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury  1:06.34  1:01.31 393
9. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town  1:01.81  1:01.45 391
10. Irvin GRIFFITHS 61 Thanet Swim  1:16.43  1:01.87 383
11. ROBERT MOORE 31 Co Cant'bury  1:08.13  1:06.84 303
12. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury  1:45.28  1:07.35 297
13. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury  1:19.59  1:07.55 294 5/H2
13. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury  1:19.59  1:11.29 250 5/H2
15. JAMES PARRIS 65 Hythe  1:32.66  1:11.72 246
16. TOM RICHARDSON 59 Hythe  1:32.39  1:16.29 204
17. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe  1:38.03  1:18.52 187
18. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  2:48.14  2:03.49 48

EVENT 6 Womens Open 100m Freestyle         
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:04.03  1:04.03 502
2. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:17.32  1:17.32 285

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life  1:04.57  1:02.63 537

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury  1:13.53  1:10.10 383

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe  1:18.94  1:13.36 334
2. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  1:48.72  1:40.47 130

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury  1:15.54  1:08.11 417
2. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life  1:21.10  1:13.13 337

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe  1:17.00  1:07.50 429

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Judy WREFORD 59 Thanet Swim  1:22.25  1:07.92 421
2. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath  1:50.09  1:34.24 157

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  2:13.69  1:40.90 128

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  2:13.85  1:36.88 145

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  3:17.44  1:54.94 86

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:04.03  1:04.03 502
2. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life  1:04.57  1:02.63 537
3. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury  1:13.53  1:10.10 383
4. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury  1:15.54  1:08.11 417
5. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe  1:17.00  1:07.50 429
6. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:17.32  1:17.32 285
7. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe  1:18.94  1:13.36 334
8. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life  1:21.10  1:13.13 337
9. Judy WREFORD 59 Thanet Swim  1:22.25  1:07.92 421
10. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  1:48.72  1:40.47 130
11. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath  1:50.09  1:34.24 157
12. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  2:13.69  1:40.90 128
13. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  2:13.85  1:36.88 145
14. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  3:17.44  1:54.94 86

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life  1:04.57  1:02.63 537
2. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:04.03  1:04.03 502
3. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe  1:17.00  1:07.50 429
4. Judy WREFORD 59 Thanet Swim  1:22.25  1:07.92 421
5. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury  1:15.54  1:08.11 417
6. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury  1:13.53  1:10.10 383



7. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life  1:21.10  1:13.13 337
8. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe  1:18.94  1:13.36 334
9. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:17.32  1:17.32 285
10. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath  1:50.09  1:34.24 157
11. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  2:13.85  1:36.88 145
12. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  1:48.72  1:40.47 130
13. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  2:13.69  1:40.90 128
14. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  3:17.44  1:54.94 86

EVENT 7 Mens 40 Yrs 200m Medley Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:26.18  2:28.61 225
2. Deal Tri Deal Triath  2:35.23  2:37.81 188
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:16.88  3:20.15 92

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:26.18  2:28.61 225
2. Deal Tri Deal Triath  2:35.23  2:37.81 188
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:16.88  3:20.15 92

EVENT 8 Womens 40 Yrs 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:36.72  2:39.33 278
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:08.20  3:11.33 160
 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life DNC

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:36.72  2:39.33 278
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:08.20  3:11.33 160

EVENT 9 Mens Open 50m Butterfly            
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    31.78    31.60 328

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    30.78    29.97 384

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 41 Thanet Swim    29.06    27.30 509
2. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    32.66    30.18 376
3. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    35.42    33.27 281

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury    36.13    32.79 293
2. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    41.94    37.56 195

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    31.88    27.73 485

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    32.48    27.80 482
2. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    44.23    37.54 195

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    38.19    30.59 361

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe  1:07.00    49.90 83

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Geoffrey COCKS 72 Thanet Swim    54.91    38.53 181
2. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:20.53    56.50 57

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 41 Thanet Swim    29.06    27.30 509
2. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    30.78    29.97 384
3. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    31.78    31.60 328
4. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    31.88    27.73 485
5. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    32.48    27.80 482
6. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    32.66    30.18 376
7. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    35.42    33.27 281
8. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury    36.13    32.79 293
9. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    38.19    30.59 361
10. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    41.94    37.56 195
11. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    44.23    37.54 195
12. Geoffrey COCKS 72 Thanet Swim    54.91    38.53 181
13. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe  1:07.00    49.90 83
14. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:20.53    56.50 57

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 41 Thanet Swim    29.06    27.30 509
2. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    31.88    27.73 485
3. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    32.48    27.80 482
4. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    30.78    29.97 384
5. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    32.66    30.18 376
6. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    38.19    30.59 361



7. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    31.78    31.60 328
8. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury    36.13    32.79 293
9. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    35.42    33.27 281
10. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    44.23    37.54 195
11. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    41.94    37.56 195
12. Geoffrey COCKS 72 Thanet Swim    54.91    38.53 181
13. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe  1:07.00    49.90 83
14. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:20.53    56.50 57

EVENT 10 Womens Open 50m Butterfly          
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    32.78    32.78 411
2. Maria JACKSON 27 Thanet Swim    36.29    36.08 308

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    32.97    31.98 443
2. Amy JOHNSON 34 Thanet Swim    35.05    34.00 368

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    35.84    34.17 363
2. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    45.97    44.02 169
3. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe    47.63    45.61 152

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    41.48    38.55 252
2. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life    57.78    53.40 95

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIN 47 Thanet Swim    41.55    37.71 270
2. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    44.43    40.06 225

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    37.62    32.98 403
2. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone    59.38    51.25 107

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury    43.75    36.13 307

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    32.78    32.78 411
2. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    32.97    31.98 443
3. Amy JOHNSON 34 Thanet Swim    35.05    34.00 368
4. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    35.84    34.17 363
5. Maria JACKSON 27 Thanet Swim    36.29    36.08 308
6. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    37.62    32.98 403
7. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    41.48    38.55 252
8. Deborah STARTIN 47 Thanet Swim    41.55    37.71 270
9. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury    43.75    36.13 307
10. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    44.43    40.06 225
11. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    45.97    44.02 169
12. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe    47.63    45.61 152
13. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life    57.78    53.40 95
14. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone    59.38    51.25 107

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    32.97    31.98 443
2. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    32.78    32.78 411
3. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    37.62    32.98 403
4. Amy JOHNSON 34 Thanet Swim    35.05    34.00 368
5. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    35.84    34.17 363
6. Maria JACKSON 27 Thanet Swim    36.29    36.08 308
7. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury    43.75    36.13 307
8. Deborah STARTIN 47 Thanet Swim    41.55    37.71 270
9. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    41.48    38.55 252
10. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    44.43    40.06 225
11. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    45.97    44.02 169
12. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe    47.63    45.61 152
13. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone    59.38    51.25 107
14. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life    57.78    53.40 95

EVENT 11 Mens 30 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Faversham SC Faversham  1:51.75  1:53.61 384
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:04.25  2:06.32 279

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Faversham SC Faversham  1:51.75  1:53.61 384
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:04.25  2:06.32 279

EVENT 12 Womens 30 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:16.28  2:18.55 314
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:35.04  2:37.62 213
3. Dover Life Guard Dover Life  3:25.46  3:28.88 91



Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:16.28  2:18.55 314
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:35.04  2:37.62 213
3. Dover Life Guard Dover Life  3:25.46  3:28.88 91

EVENT 13 Mens 50 Yrs 200m Medley Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:21.68  2:24.04 248
2. Deal Tri Deal Triath  2:33.25  2:35.80 196
3. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:49.05  2:51.86 146
4. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:29.37  3:32.85 76

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:21.68  2:24.04 248
2. Deal Tri Deal Triath  2:33.25  2:35.80 196
3. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:49.05  2:51.86 146
4. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:29.37  3:32.85 76

EVENT 14 Womens 50 Yrs 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:50.08  2:52.91 217
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:28.19  3:31.65 118

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:50.08  2:52.91 217
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:28.19  3:31.65 118

EVENT 15 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke         
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    34.63    34.43 394

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    35.25    34.33 397

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 41 Thanet Swim    33.56    31.52 514
2. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    36.31    34.11 405
3. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    38.81    35.86 349

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    46.69    41.82 220

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    41.17    35.81 350
2. EARL KNIGHTLEY 51 Co Cant'bury    47.36    41.83 219

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    40.96    35.06 373
2. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath    45.07    37.57 303
3. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    49.85    42.31 212
4. TOM RICHARDSON 59 Hythe  1:02.33    51.47 118

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    41.84    33.51 427
2. MICHAEL ABBOTT 63 Co Cant'bury    45.56    36.09 342
3. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe  1:00.13    48.16 144

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe  1:04.03    47.69 148
2. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  1:38.34  1:12.22 42

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:16.75    53.85 103

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury    54.32    35.47 360

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 41 Thanet Swim    33.56    31.52 514
2. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    34.63    34.43 394
3. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    35.25    34.33 397
4. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    36.31    34.11 405
5. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    38.81    35.86 349
6. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    40.96    35.06 373
7. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    41.17    35.81 350
8. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    41.84    33.51 427
9. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath    45.07    37.57 303
10. MICHAEL ABBOTT 63 Co Cant'bury    45.56    36.09 342
11. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    46.69    41.82 220
12. EARL KNIGHTLEY 51 Co Cant'bury    47.36    41.83 219
13. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    49.85    42.31 212
14. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury    54.32    35.47 360
15. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe  1:00.13    48.16 144
16. TOM RICHARDSON 59 Hythe  1:02.33    51.47 118
17. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe  1:04.03    47.69 148



18. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:16.75    53.85 103
19. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  1:38.34  1:12.22 42

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 41 Thanet Swim    33.56    31.52 514
2. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    41.84    33.51 427
3. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    36.31    34.11 405
4. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    35.25    34.33 397
5. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    34.63    34.43 394
6. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    40.96    35.06 373
7. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury    54.32    35.47 360
8. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    41.17    35.81 350
9. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    38.81    35.86 349
10. MICHAEL ABBOTT 63 Co Cant'bury    45.56    36.09 342
11. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath    45.07    37.57 303
12. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    46.69    41.82 220
13. EARL KNIGHTLEY 51 Co Cant'bury    47.36    41.83 219
14. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    49.85    42.31 212
15. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe  1:04.03    47.69 148
16. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe  1:00.13    48.16 144
17. TOM RICHARDSON 59 Hythe  1:02.33    51.47 118
18. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:16.75    53.85 103
19. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  1:38.34  1:12.22 42

EVENT 16 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke       
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    41.89    41.89 324
2. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury    44.85    44.85 264
3. KSANA BARTLETT 27 Hythe  1:03.12  1:02.75 96

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    41.28    40.04 372
2. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life    42.78    41.97 323
3. Amy JOHNSON 34 Thanet Swim    43.71    42.40 313
 FLISS HAWKINS 31 Co Cant'bury DNC

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Oliver EMMA 37 Ashford Town    35.39    33.89 613
2. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    40.28    38.40 421
3. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    50.50    48.36 211

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    46.10    42.84 303
2. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  1:02.68    57.92 122

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    45.69    41.20 341

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    45.53    39.91 375
2. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone    54.54    47.07 229

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath    56.62    48.47 209

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PAT PARRIS 64 Hythe    59.91    46.92 231

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  1:24.37  1:03.68 92

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  1:01.85    44.77 266

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  1:52.80  1:05.67 84

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Oliver EMMA 37 Ashford Town    35.39    33.89 613
2. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    40.28    38.40 421
3. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    41.28    40.04 372
4. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    41.89    41.89 324
5. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life    42.78    41.97 323
6. Amy JOHNSON 34 Thanet Swim    43.71    42.40 313
7. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury    44.85    44.85 264
8. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    45.53    39.91 375
9. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    45.69    41.20 341
10. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    46.10    42.84 303
11. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    50.50    48.36 211
12. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone    54.54    47.07 229
13. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath    56.62    48.47 209
14. PAT PARRIS 64 Hythe    59.91    46.92 231
15. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  1:01.85    44.77 266
16. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  1:02.68    57.92 122
17. KSANA BARTLETT 27 Hythe  1:03.12  1:02.75 96
18. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  1:24.37  1:03.68 92
19. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  1:52.80  1:05.67 84
 FLISS HAWKINS 31 Co Cant'bury DNC



Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Oliver EMMA 37 Ashford Town    35.39    33.89 613
2. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    40.28    38.40 421
3. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    45.53    39.91 375
4. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    41.28    40.04 372
5. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    45.69    41.20 341
6. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    41.89    41.89 324
7. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life    42.78    41.97 323
8. Amy JOHNSON 34 Thanet Swim    43.71    42.40 313
9. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    46.10    42.84 303
10. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  1:01.85    44.77 266
11. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury    44.85    44.85 264
12. PAT PARRIS 64 Hythe    59.91    46.92 231
13. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone    54.54    47.07 229
14. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    50.50    48.36 211
15. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath    56.62    48.47 209
16. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  1:02.68    57.92 122
17. KSANA BARTLETT 27 Hythe  1:03.12  1:02.75 96
18. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  1:24.37  1:03.68 92
19. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  1:52.80  1:05.67 84

EVENT 17 Mens 40 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:01.23  2:03.25 301
2. Deal Tri Deal Triath  2:05.56  2:07.65 270
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:53.59  2:56.48 102

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:01.23  2:03.25 301
2. Deal Tri Deal Triath  2:05.56  2:07.65 270
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:53.59  2:56.48 102

EVENT 18 Womens 40 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team  
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:25.52  2:27.94 258
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:56.81  2:59.75 144
 Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life DNC

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:25.52  2:27.94 258
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:56.81  2:59.75 144

EVENT 19 Mens Open 50m Freestyle            
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    28.94    28.77 349

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    26.88    26.18 463
2. ROBERT MOORE 31 Co Cant'bury    29.28    28.73 350

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 41 Thanet Swim    27.13    25.48 502
2. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    29.16    27.39 404
3. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    29.59    27.34 406

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury    31.94    28.99 341
2. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    33.22    29.75 315

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    29.76    25.89 479
2. EARL KNIGHTLEY 51 Co Cant'bury    36.97    32.65 238

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    29.72    25.44 505
2. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath    31.35    26.13 466
3. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    34.06    28.91 344
4. TOM RICHARDSON 59 Hythe    40.68    33.59 219

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    34.82    27.89 383
2. Irvin GRIFFITHS 61 Thanet Swim    35.35    28.61 355
3. MICHAEL ABBOTT 63 Co Cant'bury    38.25    30.30 298
4. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe    44.59    35.71 182

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. JAMES PARRIS 65 Hythe    36.20    28.02 378
2. PHILIP MOO 65 Hythe    41.03    31.76 259
3. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe    42.31    31.51 265
4. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  1:14.28    54.55 51



70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Geoffrey COCKS 72 Thanet Swim    40.91    28.70 351
2. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:02.87    44.11 96

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury    38.56    25.18 520
2. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury    43.19    27.63 394

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    26.88    26.18 463
2. Nolan COCKS 41 Thanet Swim    27.13    25.48 502
3. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    28.94    28.77 349
4. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    29.16    27.39 404
5. ROBERT MOORE 31 Co Cant'bury    29.28    28.73 350
6. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    29.59    27.34 406
7. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    29.72    25.44 505
8. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    29.76    25.89 479
9. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath    31.35    26.13 466
10. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury    31.94    28.99 341
11. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    33.22    29.75 315
12. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    34.06    28.91 344
13. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    34.82    27.89 383
14. Irvin GRIFFITHS 61 Thanet Swim    35.35    28.61 355
15. JAMES PARRIS 65 Hythe    36.20    28.02 378
16. EARL KNIGHTLEY 51 Co Cant'bury    36.97    32.65 238
17. MICHAEL ABBOTT 63 Co Cant'bury    38.25    30.30 298
18. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury    38.56    25.18 520
19. TOM RICHARDSON 59 Hythe    40.68    33.59 219
20. Geoffrey COCKS 72 Thanet Swim    40.91    28.70 351
21. PHILIP MOO 65 Hythe    41.03    31.76 259
22. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe    42.31    31.51 265
23. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury    43.19    27.63 394
24. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe    44.59    35.71 182
25. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:02.87    44.11 96
26. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  1:14.28    54.55 51

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PAUL WEBSTER 76 Co Cant'bury    38.56    25.18 520
2. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim    29.72    25.44 505
3. Nolan COCKS 41 Thanet Swim    27.13    25.48 502
4. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury    29.76    25.89 479
5. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath    31.35    26.13 466
6. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life    26.88    26.18 463
7. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury    29.59    27.34 406
8. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury    29.16    27.39 404
9. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury    43.19    27.63 394
10. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath    34.82    27.89 383
11. JAMES PARRIS 65 Hythe    36.20    28.02 378
12. Irvin GRIFFITHS 61 Thanet Swim    35.35    28.61 355
13. Geoffrey COCKS 72 Thanet Swim    40.91    28.70 351
14. ROBERT MOORE 31 Co Cant'bury    29.28    28.73 350
15. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town    28.94    28.77 349
16. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury    34.06    28.91 344
17. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury    31.94    28.99 341
18. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury    33.22    29.75 315
19. MICHAEL ABBOTT 63 Co Cant'bury    38.25    30.30 298
20. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe    42.31    31.51 265
21. PHILIP MOO 65 Hythe    41.03    31.76 259
22. EARL KNIGHTLEY 51 Co Cant'bury    36.97    32.65 238
23. TOM RICHARDSON 59 Hythe    40.68    33.59 219
24. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe    44.59    35.71 182
25. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  1:02.87    44.11 96
26. PETER SADLIER 69 Co Cant'bury  1:14.28    54.55 51

EVENT 20 Womens Open 50m Freestyle          
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    30.30    30.30 451
2. Maria JACKSON 27 Thanet Swim    31.31    31.13 416
3. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury    36.72    36.72 253
4. KSANA BARTLETT 27 Hythe    48.19    47.91 114

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    30.63    29.71 478
2. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life    33.82    33.18 343

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    33.94    32.36 370
2. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe    37.62    36.03 268
3. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    38.41    36.78 252

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    35.87    33.34 338
2. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life    52.19    48.23 111



45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury    34.44    31.05 419
2. Deborah STARTIN 47 Thanet Swim    34.88    31.65 395
3. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    36.03    32.49 365

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Sharon ROBINSON 53 Thanet Swim    31.65    27.53 601
2. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    34.50    30.24 453
3. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone    45.91    39.62 201

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Judy WREFORD 59 Thanet Swim    37.09    30.63 436
2. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury    37.25    30.76 431
3. Kathleen JACKSON 57 Thanet Swim    38.12    32.07 380
4. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath    49.01    41.95 170

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PAT PARRIS 64 Hythe    56.41    44.18 145

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  1:03.59    48.00 113

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  1:00.25    43.61 151

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  1:25.48    49.76 101

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    30.30    30.30 451
2. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    30.63    29.71 478
3. Maria JACKSON 27 Thanet Swim    31.31    31.13 416
4. Sharon ROBINSON 53 Thanet Swim    31.65    27.53 601
5. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life    33.82    33.18 343
6. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    33.94    32.36 370
7. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury    34.44    31.05 419
8. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    34.50    30.24 453
9. Deborah STARTIN 47 Thanet Swim    34.88    31.65 395
10. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    35.87    33.34 338
11. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    36.03    32.49 365
12. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury    36.72    36.72 253
13. Judy WREFORD 59 Thanet Swim    37.09    30.63 436
14. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury    37.25    30.76 431
15. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe    37.62    36.03 268
16. Kathleen JACKSON 57 Thanet Swim    38.12    32.07 380
17. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    38.41    36.78 252
18. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone    45.91    39.62 201
19. KSANA BARTLETT 27 Hythe    48.19    47.91 114
20. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath    49.01    41.95 170
21. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life    52.19    48.23 111
22. PAT PARRIS 64 Hythe    56.41    44.18 145
23. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  1:00.25    43.61 151
24. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  1:03.59    48.00 113
25. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  1:25.48    49.76 101

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Sharon ROBINSON 53 Thanet Swim    31.65    27.53 601
2. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life    30.63    29.71 478
3. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe    34.50    30.24 453
4. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury    30.30    30.30 451
5. Judy WREFORD 59 Thanet Swim    37.09    30.63 436
6. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury    37.25    30.76 431
7. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury    34.44    31.05 419
8. Maria JACKSON 27 Thanet Swim    31.31    31.13 416
9. Deborah STARTIN 47 Thanet Swim    34.88    31.65 395
10. Kathleen JACKSON 57 Thanet Swim    38.12    32.07 380
11. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury    33.94    32.36 370
12. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life    36.03    32.49 365
13. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life    33.82    33.18 343
14. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe    35.87    33.34 338
15. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe    37.62    36.03 268
16. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury    36.72    36.72 253
17. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone    38.41    36.78 252
18. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone    45.91    39.62 201
19. Rebecca SIMCOX 55 Deal Triath    49.01    41.95 170
20. PATRICIA LING 70 Hythe  1:00.25    43.61 151
21. PAT PARRIS 64 Hythe    56.41    44.18 145
22. KSANA BARTLETT 27 Hythe    48.19    47.91 114
23. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  1:03.59    48.00 113
24. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life    52.19    48.23 111
25. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  1:25.48    49.76 101

EVENT 21 Mens Open 100m IM                  



25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town  1:09.06  1:08.66 401

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life  1:18.53  1:16.47 290

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury  1:14.90  1:10.36 373
2. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury  1:17.72  1:11.82 350

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury  1:22.88  1:15.22 305
2. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury  1:36.72  1:26.63 199

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury  1:19.11  1:08.82 398

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim  1:19.22  1:07.81 416
2. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath  1:33.05  1:17.57 278
3. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury  1:40.69  1:25.46 208

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath  1:25.88  1:08.78 399
2. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe  1:58.00  1:34.51 154

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe  1:55.93  1:26.34 202

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  2:40.29  1:52.46 91

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury  2:05.36  1:20.20 252

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town  1:09.06  1:08.66 401
2. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury  1:14.90  1:10.36 373
3. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury  1:17.72  1:11.82 350
4. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life  1:18.53  1:16.47 290
5. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury  1:19.11  1:08.82 398
6. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim  1:19.22  1:07.81 416
7. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury  1:22.88  1:15.22 305
8. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath  1:25.88  1:08.78 399
9. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath  1:33.05  1:17.57 278
10. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury  1:36.72  1:26.63 199
11. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury  1:40.69  1:25.46 208
12. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe  1:55.93  1:26.34 202
13. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe  1:58.00  1:34.51 154
14. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury  2:05.36  1:20.20 252
15. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  2:40.29  1:52.46 91

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 55 Thanet Swim  1:19.22  1:07.81 416
2. James RUSSELL 27 Ashford Town  1:09.06  1:08.66 401
3. Ian PETTITT 62 Deal Triath  1:25.88  1:08.78 399
4. MARK PINCOTT 53 Co Cant'bury  1:19.11  1:08.82 398
5. HIROKI TAKAHASHI 41 Co Cant'bury  1:14.90  1:10.36 373
6. TOBY SMITH 44 Co Cant'bury  1:17.72  1:11.82 350
7. JUSTIN LEGGE 47 Co Cant'bury  1:22.88  1:15.22 305
8. Craig SIMMONS 33 Dover Life  1:18.53  1:16.47 290
9. Torren PEAKMAN 58 Deal Triath  1:33.05  1:17.57 278
10. ROBIN PATES 77 Co Cant'bury  2:05.36  1:20.20 252
11. GARY ROBERTSON 56 Co Cant'bury  1:40.69  1:25.46 208
12. MARTIN NEWLAND 68 Hythe  1:55.93  1:26.34 202
13. STUART ANDREWS 49 Co Cant'bury  1:36.72  1:26.63 199
14. PAUL CROW 62 Hythe  1:58.00  1:34.51 154
15. Peter WICK 72 Folkestone  2:40.29  1:52.46 91

EVENT 22 Womens Open 100m IM                
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:14.94  1:14.94 432
2. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:29.94  1:29.94 250 2/H2

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life  1:14.85  1:12.60 475
2. Amy JOHNSON 34 Thanet Swim  1:23.43  1:20.93 343
3. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life  1:26.59  1:24.95 296

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury  1:22.10  1:18.27 379
2. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone  1:41.13  1:36.85 200
3. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe  1:46.78  1:42.26 170



40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe  1:29.94  1:23.59 311 3/H2
2. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  2:14.97  2:04.73 93

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury  1:26.13  1:17.66 388
2. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life  1:38.28  1:28.62 261

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe  1:32.25  1:20.87 344
2. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone  2:04.22  1:47.21 147

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury  1:34.87  1:18.34 378

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  2:57.13  2:13.69 76

80/99 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  3:40.34  2:08.27 86

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life  1:14.85  1:12.60 475
2. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:14.94  1:14.94 432
3. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury  1:22.10  1:18.27 379
4. Amy JOHNSON 34 Thanet Swim  1:23.43  1:20.93 343
5. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury  1:26.13  1:17.66 388
6. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life  1:26.59  1:24.95 296
7. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:29.94  1:29.94 250 2/H2
8. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe  1:29.94  1:23.59 311 3/H2
9. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe  1:32.25  1:20.87 344
10. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury  1:34.87  1:18.34 378
11. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life  1:38.28  1:28.62 261
12. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone  1:41.13  1:36.85 200
13. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe  1:46.78  1:42.26 170
14. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone  2:04.22  1:47.21 147
15. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  2:14.97  2:04.73 93
16. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  2:57.13  2:13.69 76
17. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  3:40.34  2:08.27 86

Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 34 Dover Life  1:14.85  1:12.60 475
2. YOLANDA SPEARE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:14.94  1:14.94 432
3. SUZANNE LISTER 48 Co Cant'bury  1:26.13  1:17.66 388
4. NICOLA BUSHELL 38 Co Cant'bury  1:22.10  1:18.27 379
5. YVONNE DAVIES 59 Co Cant'bury  1:34.87  1:18.34 378
6. DONNA WICKENS 52 Hythe  1:32.25  1:20.87 344
7. Amy JOHNSON 34 Thanet Swim  1:23.43  1:20.93 343
8. HELEN OAKES 43 Hythe  1:29.94  1:23.59 311 3/H2
9. Kirsty ALDIS 31 Dover Life  1:26.59  1:24.95 296
10. Tracy ANSTIS 48 Dover Life  1:38.28  1:28.62 261
11. CLAIRE HINDE 25 Co Cant'bury  1:29.94  1:29.94 250 2/H2
12. Sian RUDKIN 37 Folkestone  1:41.13  1:36.85 200
13. CLAIRE REID 37 Hythe  1:46.78  1:42.26 170
14. Diane LONG 54 Folkestone  2:04.22  1:47.21 147
15. Micheala SONNEN 44 Dover Life  2:14.97  2:04.73 93
16. MAUREEN FAKLEY 81 Hythe  3:40.34  2:08.27 86
17. DIANA WARD 67 Hythe  2:57.13  2:13.69 76

EVENT 23 Mens 30 Yrs 200m Medley Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Faversham SC Faversham  2:09.22  2:11.37 327
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:24.22  2:26.62 235

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Faversham SC Faversham  2:09.22  2:11.37 327
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:24.22  2:26.62 235

EVENT 24 Womens 30 Yrs 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:36.18  2:38.78 281
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:42.22  2:44.92 251
3. Dover Life Guard Dover Life  2:55.50  2:58.42 198

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:36.18  2:38.78 281
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:42.22  2:44.92 251
3. Dover Life Guard Dover Life  2:55.50  2:58.42 198
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